MBA
Pulleys - Timing -  2.500mm
Pitch - T2.5 - STOCK
For manufacture of timing pulleys or applications requiring multiple belts from a single drive.
Grooves No. Min. Usable Length
(L) mm
Pitch Diameter (PD)
mm
Outside Diameter
(OD) mm
Material Shank Diameter (D1)
mm
Shank Length (Sl)
mm
Part Number
Pulleys - Timing -  2.500mm Pitch - T2.5 - STOCK
inches inches inches inches inches
10 50.00 8.05 7.45 Aluminum Alloy 8.00 20.00# P-T2.5-010X050-ALU
1.969 0.317 0.293 0.315 0.787
12 50.00 9.60 9.00 Aluminum Alloy 9.50 20.00 P-T2.5-012X050-ALU
1.969 0.378 0.354 0.374 0.787
13 50.00 10.40 9.80 Aluminum Alloy 11.10 20.00# P-T2.5-013X050-ALU
1.969 0.409 0.386 0.437 0.787
14 50.00 11.20 10.60 Aluminum Alloy 11.10 20.00# P-T2.5-014X050-ALU
1.969 0.441 0.417 0.437 0.787
15 50.00 12.00 11.40 Aluminum Alloy 12.70 20.00# P-T2.5-015X050-ALU
1.969 0.472 0.449 0.500 0.787
Page 1 of 4# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Grooves No. Min. Usable Length
(L) mm
Pitch Diameter (PD)
mm
Outside Diameter
(OD) mm
Material Shank Diameter (D1)
mm
Shank Length (Sl)
mm
Part Number
Pulleys - Timing -  2.500mm Pitch - T2.5 - STOCK
inches inches inches inches inches
16 50.00 12.80 12.20 Aluminum Alloy 12.70 20.00# P-T2.5-016X050-ALU
1.969 0.504 0.480 0.500 0.787
17 50.00 13.60 13.00 Aluminum Alloy 9.50 20.00# P-T2.5-017X050-ALU
1.969 0.535 0.512 0.374 0.787
18 50.00 14.40 13.80 Aluminum Alloy 9.50 20.00# P-T2.5-018X050-ALU
1.969 0.567 0.543 0.374 0.787
19 90.00 15.20 14.60 Aluminum Alloy 9.50 20.00# P-T2.5-019X090-ALU
3.543 0.598 0.575 0.374 0.787
20 90.00 16.00 15.40 Aluminum Alloy 12.70 20.00# P-T2.5-020X090-ALU
3.543 0.630 0.606 0.500 0.787
21 90.00 16.80 16.20 Aluminum Alloy 12.70 20.00# P-T2.5-021X090-ALU
3.543 0.661 0.638 0.500 0.787
22 125.00 17.60 17.00 Aluminum Alloy 12.70 20.00# P-T2.5-022X125-ALU
4.921 0.693 0.669 0.500 0.787
24 125.00 19.15 18.55 Aluminum Alloy 12.70 20.00# P-T2.5-024X125-ALU
4.921 0.754 0.730 0.500 0.787
26 125.00 20.75 20.15 Aluminum Alloy 12.70 20.00# P-T2.5-026X125-ALU
4.921 0.817 0.793 0.500 0.787
27 125.00 21.55 20.95 Aluminum Alloy 12.70 20.00# P-T2.5-027X125-ALU
4.921 0.848 0.825 0.500 0.787
Page 2 of 4# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Grooves No. Min. Usable Length
(L) mm
Pitch Diameter (PD)
mm
Outside Diameter
(OD) mm
Material Shank Diameter (D1)
mm
Shank Length (Sl)
mm
Part Number
Pulleys - Timing -  2.500mm Pitch - T2.5 - STOCK
inches inches inches inches inches
28 125.00 22.35 21.75 Aluminum Alloy 12.70 20.00# P-T2.5-028X125-ALU
4.921 0.880 0.856 0.500 0.787
29 125.00 23.15 22.55 Aluminum Alloy 12.70 20.00# P-T2.5-029X125-ALU
4.921 0.911 0.888 0.500 0.787
30 125.00 23.95 23.35 Aluminum Alloy 12.70 20.00# P-T2.5-030X125-ALU
4.921 0.943 0.919 0.500 0.787
32 125.00 25.55 24.95 Aluminum Alloy 12.70 20.00# P-T2.5-032X125-ALU
4.921 1.006 0.982 0.500 0.787
34 125.00 27.15 26.55 Aluminum Alloy 12.70 20.00# P-T2.5-034X125-ALU
4.921 1.069 1.045 0.500 0.787
35 132.00 27.95 27.35 Aluminum Alloy 12.70 20.00# P-T2.5-035X132-ALU
5.197 1.100 1.077 0.500 0.787
36 132.00 28.75 28.15 Aluminum Alloy 12.70 20.00# P-T2.5-036X132-ALU
5.197 1.132 1.108 0.500 0.787
38 132.00 30.30 29.70 Aluminum Alloy 12.70 20.00# P-T2.5-038X132-ALU
5.197 1.193 1.169 0.500 0.787
40 132.00 31.90 31.30 Aluminum Alloy 12.70 20.00# P-T2.5-040X132-ALU
5.197 1.256 1.232 0.500 0.787
42 132.00 33.50 32.90 Aluminum Alloy 12.70 20.00# P-T2.5-042X132-ALU
5.197 1.319 1.295 0.500 0.787
Page 3 of 4# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Grooves No. Min. Usable Length
(L) mm
Pitch Diameter (PD)
mm
Outside Diameter
(OD) mm
Material Shank Diameter (D1)
mm
Shank Length (Sl)
mm
Part Number
Pulleys - Timing -  2.500mm Pitch - T2.5 - STOCK
inches inches inches inches inches
44 132.00 35.10 34.50 Aluminum Alloy 12.70 20.00# P-T2.5-044X132-ALU
5.197 1.382 1.358 0.500 0.787
45 132.00 35.90 35.30 Aluminum Alloy 12.70 20.00# P-T2.5-045X132-ALU
5.197 1.413 1.390 0.500 0.787
48 132.00 38.30 37.70 Aluminum Alloy 12.70 20.00# P-T2.5-048X132-ALU
5.197 1.508 1.484 0.500 0.787
50 160.00 39.89 39.29 Aluminum Alloy 12.70 20.00# P-T2.5-050X160-ALU
6.299 1.570 1.547 0.500 0.787
60 160.00 47.85 47.25 Aluminum Alloy 12.70 20.00# P-T2.5-060X160-ALU
6.299 1.884 1.860 0.500 0.787
65 160.00 51.80 51.20 Aluminum Alloy 19.10 20.00# P-T2.5-065X160-ALU
6.299 2.039 2.016 0.752 0.787
70 160.00 55.80 55.20 Aluminum Alloy 19.10 20.00# P-T2.5-070X160-ALU
6.299 2.197 2.173 0.752 0.787
72 160.00 57.40 56.80 Aluminum Alloy 19.10 20.00# P-T2.5-072X160-ALU
6.299 2.260 2.236 0.752 0.787
90 160.00 71.72 71.12 Aluminum Alloy 19.10 20.00# P-T2.5-090X160-ALU
6.299 2.824 2.800 0.752 0.787
100 160.00 79.68 79.08 Aluminum Alloy 19.10 20.00# P-T2.5-100X160-ALU
6.299 3.137 3.113 0.752 0.787
Page 4 of 4# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
DISTRIBUTED BY
Ask us to put your name and address here
Ph +61 7 3245 7977
Fax +61 7 3245 1017
Catalogue requests to  catalogues@minibearings.com.au